

40 Bey Lea, Building A Toms River, NJ 08753 732-269-4849 x612 Spring 2024

Dear Friends,

Bright Harbor Foundation Board Members

BrightHarbor.org

Kimberly Ball, President

Kathy Luszik, Vice President

Amy Williams, Treasurer/Secretary

Ellen Tweed, Immediate Past President

Heather Coburn

Maria Penna

Joy Reinhart

Matt Ryan

Triche Sherman

Kim Veith

Amy Williams

The **Bright Harbor Foundation** (formerly the OceanCares Foundation) is getting ready to host their first **Designer Purse BINGO!** on Friday, June 21st, at the **Girl Scouts of the Jersey Shore**,

• Support the Event as a Sponsor

1405 Old Freehold Rd. Toms River, NJ.

- Contribute an In-Kind Donation to the Gift Auction
- Purchase individual tickets to play BINGO

The **Bright Harbor Foundation** offers you a significant opportunity to promote your business in a positive venue while showcasing your commitment to the **Stigma Free Movement** for the individuals experiencing a behavioral health issue in our community.

The Bright Harbor Foundation mission is to offer resources and opportunities not otherwise available for the individuals and families of Bright Harbor Healthcare. To learn more about the **Bright Harbor Foundation** and how you can get involved please visit **BrightHarbor.org**

Please take a look at the options enclosed and do not hesitate to contact **Lisa Mulhearn** via email at Imulhearn@brightharbor.org with any questions.

We thank you for your consideration and look forward to hearing from you soon.

Sincerely,

Lisa Mulhearn

Lisa Mulhearn Bright Harbor Foundation / Bright Harbor Healthcare Development & Marketing Coordinator Tax ID# 27-2910333